Rahvaliiga A - 17.12
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FC Lebo Ulesanne
Plssi SK
JK Rapla Lokomotiiv

Viims Lovid

Tori Porgulised
Pdltsamaa JK Sport
FC SSSolutions
FC Eston Villall

Aksi JK
Kohtla-Nomme
JK Oismae Torm

FC Somnium

Raama Zenit
FC Puhkus Mehhikos
Tartu K Welco Il

Saaremaa JK Aameraas
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+/-
9-1
3-2
3-8
1-5

+/-
4-1
5-3
3-4
2-6

+/-

6-4
2-3
311

www.turniir .ee

O |lw N N | T o O N | T O |k~ |00 N | T

O w o © T



